

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work $\rightarrow$ Const ⁿ of Road from Belhar RCD Damjor PMGSY Road to Nayasi under MMGSY NDB.					
Agency:- Chocubatiya Const ⁿ					
Agreement - 2 SBD/NBD/2021-22					
Date of Start of Work - 24/03/2021					
Date of Completion of Work - 23/03/2021					
B.T Work $\rightarrow$ 700M					
PCC Work $\rightarrow$ 467M.					
Date of Measurement $\rightarrow$ 21/11/2021					

Record Entry①. Constⁿ of Subgrade and earthen

Shoulders with approved material

all complete jobs - do-do-

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 6.00 \times 0.30 = 54.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2.00 \times 6.00 \times 0.30 = 3.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$57.60 \text{ m}^3$$

②. Constⁿ of G.S.B grading-I

all complete jobs - do-do.

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 24.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 2.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 1.62 \text{ m}^3$$

$$25.92 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25. P/L NP ₃ 1000 mm dia					
Hume pipe — do — do —					
Qty: PWB P-16 Item No - 15					12787
Qty = 30.00 R/M @ Rs 4262.80/M =					127887
26. Plain/Reinforced Cement					
Concrete in Substructure					
— do — do —					
Qty TMB P-16 Item No - 16					
Qty = 134.97 m ³ @ Rs 5798.70/m ³ =					701668
27. Painting on parapet Wall					
(Black & White Strips).					
Qty TMB P-22 Item No - 5					
Qty = 82.56 m ² @ Rs 101.40/m ² =					8372.00
					7629691.00
Add G.S.T 12 %					Rs = 915563.00
Add Cen 1 %					Rs = 76297.00
Add Seigniorage 10 %					Rs = 188616.00
					= 8810161.00
Less 2nd on A/c Bill					Rs = 6942918.00
					Rs = 1867243.00
DAO/courtier					
C.P.					
Pritham					
04/01/22					
A.E.					
Jamit					
04/01/22					
J.E.					